
Did you know that OSDE-Special Education Services has specialists ready to support your district?  Please 
reach out to us for assistance! 

 
Special Education Program Team: 
Chelsea Bowlan-State Systemic Improvement Plan (SSIP), Instructional Supports     
chelsea.bowlan@sde.ok.gov 
Susan Bouse-Behavior Supports, FBAs, BIPs       
susan.bouse@sde.ok.gov 
Lori Chesnut-Secondary Transition, ICAP for students with disabilities, 504s  
lori.chesnut@sde.ok.gov 
Kristen Coleman-OAAP, DLM, Deaf-Blind Project     
kristen.coleman@sde.ok.gov 
Michele DeBerry- Related Services, Dyslexia, Evaluation and Eligibility   
michele.deberry@sde.ok.gov 
Jill Hilst- Boot Camp, Paraprofessionals, Professional Development   
jill.hilst@sde.ok.gov 
Destiny Murray- DD, Early Childhood Outcomes, Entry and Exits  
destiny.murray@sde.ok.gov 
 
For other questions: 
Data Team:  Child Count, Data reporting, Disproportionality reports  
Ginger Teague-Elliott   ginger.teague-elliott@sde.ok.gov 
 Travis Thompson   travis.thompson@sde.ok.gov  
 
Monitoring Team: Compliance Monitoring, Transportation   
 Tina Spence    tina.spence@sde.ok.gov 
 Angela Kwok  angela.kwok@sde.ok.gov 

 Felica Denton  felica.denton@sde.ok.gov 
 Cheryl Revolinski  cheryl.revolinski@sde.ok.gov 
 
Finance Team:  Funding, Finance, Projects 613, 615, 617   
 Karen Howard karen.howard@sde.ok.gov 
 Carole Tomlin  carole.tomlin@sde.ok.gov 
 Janet Felton   janet.felton@sde.ok.gov 
 Ashlee Henson  ashlee.henson@sde.ok.gov 
 Nathan Goad nathan.goad@sde.ok.gov 
 
Dispute Resolution 
 Colin Raley  colin.raley@sde.ok.gov 
 
OTISS/SPDG 
 Bethan Langlois bethan.langlois@sde.ok.gov  
 Kristen Perez-Rickels kristen.perez-rickels@sde.ok.gov 
 Kim Donnell   kim.donnell@sde.ok.gov 
 
Lindsey Nicole Henry Scholarship Program   
 Stacy Eden  stacy.eden@sde.ok.gov 
 Crystal Royalty  crystal.royalty@sde.ok.gov 
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